



CHANGE ORDER

Order No: 29

Date: 8/27/2026

Agreement Date: /27/2026

Project: TOQUERVILLE PARKWAY Package B

Inquiry No.: PROJECT #22B

City of Toquerville

Contractor: JP Excavating, Inc.

The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS:

This change order includes additional signs (Route Markers and Speed Limit), pavement marking paint (Passing zone and turn lane tracks), and barrier reflectors. The explanation of each individual item is below.

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE:

Original CONTRACT PRICE	\$11,018,066.11
Current CONTRACT PRICE adjusted by previous CHANGE ORDERS	\$23,710,928.17
The CONTRACT PRICE due to this CHANGE ORDER will be increased by	\$36,812.65
The new CONTRACT PRICE including this CHANGE ORDER will be	\$23,747,740.82

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME: No time is added to the contract with this change order.

APPROVALS:

CIVIL ENGINEER: _____

CONTRACTOR: _____

CITY: _____